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DATE HOME vs. AWAY TIME VENUE 
Monday, June 3, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Gainesville 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Gainesville 7:05 PM Georgia State 
Friday, June 7, 2024 Waleska vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Reinhardt University 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Waleska vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Reinhardt University 
Monday, June 10, 2024 Alpharetta vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Legion Field 

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Alpharetta vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Legion Field 
Friday, June 14, 2024 Brookhaven vs. Atlanta Blues  6:35 PM Oglethorpe University 

Saturday, June 15, 2024 Brookhaven vs. Atlanta Blues  6:35 PM Oglethorpe University 
Monday, June 17, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Cartersville 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Cartersville 7:05 PM Georgia State 
Friday, June 21, 2024 Choccolocco vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Choccolocco Park 

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Choccolocco vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Choccolocco Park 
Monday, June 24, 2024 Crackers vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Peach Tree Ridge 

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Crackers vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Peach Tree Ridge 
Friday, June 28, 2024 Gainesville vs. Atlanta Blues 6:35 PM Gainesville 

Saturday, June 29, 2024 Gainesville vs. Atlanta Blues 6:35 PM Gainesville 
Monday, July 1, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Waleska 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Waleska 7:05 PM Georgia State 
Friday, July 5, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Alpharetta 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Alpharetta 7:05 PM Georgia State 
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Monday, July 8, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Brookhaven 7:05 PM Georgia State 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Brookhaven 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Friday, July 12, 2024 Cartersville vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Georgia Highlands 
Saturday, July 13, 2024 Cartersville vs. Atlanta Blues 7:05 PM Georgia Highlands 
Monday, July 15, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Choccolocco 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Choccolocco 7:05 PM Georgia State 
Friday, July 19, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Crackers 7:05 PM Georgia State 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 Atlanta Blues vs. Crackers 7:05 PM Georgia State 

  

The mission of SBL and the Atlanta Blues is to provide a first-class collegiate summer program dedicated to helping young college athletes achieve 
their dreams of playing at the professional level. Our goal is for our players to be in a position to grow from being a good to a great athlete on and off 
the field. 

Our value proposition is that the Atlanta Blues do things a different way! 
 


